Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings
January 2015 - March 2015 (Q1)

COMMITTEES

James
CHANG

DODSWORTH

Asa Katherine

Paola
LAVERDE

John
SELAWSKY

Judy J.
HUNT

Judy
SHELTON

Alejandro Jesse
SOTO-VIGIL TOWNLEY

Budget & Personnel

Friday, March 6, 2015

Thursday, March 19, 2015

on / Section 8 / Foreclos

Friday, February 20, 2015

Friday, March 20, 2015 — CANCELLED”

Habitability

L

IRA / AGA / Registration

Friday, March 20, 2015

Outreach

Tuesday, March 24, 2015

Resilience and Susta

inability (formerly Safe and Susta

Thursday, January 8, 2015

Thursday, February 12, 2015

Thursday, March 12, 2015

4 x 4 Joint Committee on Housing (City Council/Rent Boar

Committee did not meet during this quarter

Ad Hoc Committee on Paperless Agendas

Committee did not meet during this quarter

Ad Hoc Committee on Short-Term Rentals

Friday, March 27, 2015 — CANCELLED”

A = Meeting cancelled due to lack of a quorum




Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:

James Asa Katherine | Judy). | Paola | John |  Judy | Alejandro
COMMITTEES v Y !

Friday, April 3, 2015

Monday, April 6, 2015

Thursday, April 16, 2015

Thursday, April 30, 2015

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

Thursday, April 9, 2015

Friday, May 8, 2015

Friday, June 19, 2015
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Friday, May 8, 2015




Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:

James Asa Katherine Judy J. Paola John Judy Alejandro

Tuesday, April 14, 2015
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stainability (formerly Safe and Sustainable Housii

Thursday, April 2, 2015

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

Friday, April 3, 2015

Thursday, April 16, 2015

Monday, April 27, 2015

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa




Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:

JJJJJ Asa Katherine Judy J. Paola John Judy Alejandro
HolulalliiEes DODSWORTH HARR HUNT SELAWSKY SHELTON SOTO-VIGI
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Friday, August 21, 2015

Friday, September 18, 2015
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Commissioner Attendance at Rent Stabilization Board COMMITTEE Meetings:
July 2015 - September 2015 (Q3)

COMMITTEES James Asa Katherine Judy J. Paola John Judy Alejandro

Ad Hoc Committee on Paperless Agendas

Wednesday, September 8, 2015 e

Ad Hoc Committee on Short-Term Rentals

A = Meeting cancelled due to lack of a quorum * =A i i %//////////% = Not a member of this Committee at this time




James Katherine | JudyJ). | Paola

Alejandro
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Friday, October 16, 2015
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Friday, October 9, 2015
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Friday, December 4, 2015
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Thursday, Decer.n bbbbb , 2015 // / %//////////%%//////////%

did not meet during this quarter.
7
A = Meeting cancelled due to lack of a quoru m * = Absentw ith compensation % = Not a member of this Committee at this time
A




